Roadway Safety Products™ Division
1430 Sullivan Street, Elmira, NY 14901
1-800-USA-SIGN  •  www.usa-sign.com
38
uu Both Series available with or without pre-applied Hi-Intensity reflective collars.
uu TC1 Series Injection-Molded Cones are solid fluorescent orange premium PVC.
uu TC2 Series Injection-Molded Cones are solid fluorescent orange premium PVC and feature
recycled black PVC bases which help hide tar stains and stay “clean looking”.
uu TC2 Series Cones are available with recesses for top and bottom collars.  Collar recesses
protect collars from wear and allow easy stacking.
Injection-Molded Traffic Cones
TC Series
Traffic Cones
	 New York Headquarters	 Atlanta Service Center
	 1430 Sullivan Street	 4611 A/B Greer Circle
	 Elmira, NY 14901	 Stone Mountain, GA 30083
	 phone: 1-800-872-7446 	 phone: 770-492-8601
	 fax: 607-734-8783	 Roadway Safety Products™ Division	 fax: 770-492-8602
1-800-USA-SIGN  •  www.usa-sign.com
©2012 Eastern Metal of Elmira, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Catalog2012 39
TC Series Injection-Molded Traffic Cones
TC1 Series Traffic Cones
Catalog No. Height Body Style Weight Hi-Intensity Collars Construction
TC1-18/3 18” Wide-Body 3 lbs NONE Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC1-18/3-T6 18” Wide-Body 3 lbs 6” Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC1-28W/7 28” Wide-Body 7 lbs NONE Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC1-28W/7-T6B4 28” Wide-Body 7 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC1-28W/10-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs NONE Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC1-28W/10-T6B4-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Solid Fluorescent Orange
TC2 Series Traffic Cones
Catalog No. Height Body Style Weight Hi-Intensity Collars Construction
TC2-18/3-R 18” Wide-Body / Recessed 3 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-18/3-T6-R 18” Wide-Body / Recessed 3 lbs 6” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/5-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 5 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/5-T6B4-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 5 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/7-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 7 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/7-T6B4-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 7 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/7 28” Wide-Body 7 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/7-T6B4 28” Wide-Body 7 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/7-R 28” Slim-Line / Recessed 7 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/7-T6B4-R 28” Slim-Line / Recessed 7 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/7 28” Slim-Line 7 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/7-T6B4 28” Slim-Line 7 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/10-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28W/10-T6B4-R 28” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/10-R 28” Slim-Line / Recessed 10 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/10-T6B4-R 28” Slim-Line / Recessed 10 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/10 28” Slim-Line 10 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-28S/10-T6B4 28” Slim-Line 10 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/10-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/10-T6B4-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 10 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/12-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 12 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/12-T6B4-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 12 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/15-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 15 lbs NONE Fluorescent Orange/Black Base
TC2-36W/15-T6B4-R 36” Wide-Body / Recessed 15 lbs Top 6”; Bottom 4” Fluorescent Orange/Black Base